FORM PTO-1618A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027



25314 PATENT_TRADEMARK OFFICE 09-26-2000



101472000

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Document ID# Correction of PTO Error	Conveyance Type Assignment Security Agreement Merger X Change of Name Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 11 5 1999 Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Association Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	Submission Type X New Assignment Conveyance Type Assignment License Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Merger X Change of Name Corrective Document Recl # Frame # Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nune Pro Tunc Ass	Assignment License Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # X Change of Name Conveying Party Name Intelligent Life Corporation Formerly Bank Rate Monitor Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Name ilife.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 2) North Palm Beach City City City State-County Association Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida Composed of Address (line 2) North Palm Beach FL State-County States, an appointment of a domestic representative bet at an assignment of the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative bet at an absignment of the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative bet at a separate document from Assignment of the corporation/Organization Florida City City States, an appointment of a domestic representative shows the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative shows the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative shows the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative shows the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative shows the receiving party is not domicited in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative shows the a separate document from Assignment of the corporation/Organization Florida	Security Agreement Security Agreement	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # X Change of Name Corrective Document Recl # Frame # Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Document ID#	Merger Merger Month Day Year	Document ID# Correction of PTO Error
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # X Change of Name Corrective Document	Month Day Year Merger	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # X Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Month Day Year
Recl # Frame #	Change of Name	Reel #
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year	Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Rect # Frame #	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year	Reel # Frame # Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Intelligent Life Corporation Formerly Bank Rate Monitor Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Intelligent Life Corporation Formerly Bank Rate Monitor Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Name ilife.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) I1811 U.S. Highway 1 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City City State Of Incorporation Defense Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the U. States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation of the Composation of the Composation of the Corporation/Organization Individual Florida X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	Month Day Year
Name Intelligent Life Corporation	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Clorida Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Name ilife.com, Inc. OBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 11811 U.S. Highway 1 Address (line 2) Suite 101 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach FL State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Urstates, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL 33408 Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Name Intelligent Life Corporation 11 5 1999
Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Name ilife.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 11811 U.S. Highway 1 Address (line 2) Suite 101 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association State/Country X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Florida	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL 33408 Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Formerly Bank Rate Monitor
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Receiving Party Name ilife.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 11811 U.S. Highway 1 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association State/Country State/Country State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the Usates, and the Usates and t	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL 33408 Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Other
Receiving Party Name ilife.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 11811 U.S. Highway 1 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association State/Country State/Country State/Country State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designal must be a separate document from Assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party is not domiciled in the Usates, and the proposed party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached FL 33408 Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	V Citizenshin/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida
Name ilife.com, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1)	Florida State/Country State/Country State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	A consensity court of most position organization
Composed of Address (line 1) 11811 U.S. Highway 1 Address (line 2) Suite 101 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach FL State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment Matter States) Association Florida	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Composed of Address (line 1)	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Name ilife.com, Inc.
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Suite 101 Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City City Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a State of Incorporation/Organization X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	DBA/AKA/TA
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the United Partnership Other X Corporation Other The state/Country State/Country State/Country Florida States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the United Partnership States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the United Partnership States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the United Partnership Other The states of the state of th	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Composed of
Address (line 3) North Palm Beach City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Address (line 1) 11811 U.S. Highway 1
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, and the receiving pa	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Address (line2) Suite 101
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization If document to be recorded is an assignment the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designate must be a separate document from Assignment to the receiving party is not domiciled in the Use States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Address (line 3) North Palm Beach FL 33408
the receiving party is not domiciled in the Unstates, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	City State/Country Zip Code
X Corporation Association States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment of a domestic representative should be attached.)	States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment Florida representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment Florida representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment Florida representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment Florida representative should be attached. (Designat must be a separate document from Assignment Florida representative should be attached.	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Florida	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	Florida	representative should be attached. (Designation
		Other must be a separate document from Assignment.)
		y Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida
EOD OFFICE LISE ONLY	DR OFFICE USE ONLY	
EUD UELIGE THE UNITA	OR OFFICE USE ONLY	
72000 NTHAI1 00000116 1612024		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover cheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FORM PTO-1618b Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Repres	sentative Name and Address	Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent N	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(954) 462-2000
Name	Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P	P.A.	
Address (line 1)	500 East Broward Boulevard		
Address (line 2)	Suite 1400		
Address (line 3)	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33394		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages including any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance document	# 1
Trademark Appl	lication Number(s) or Regist	tration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either the	Trademark Application Number !	or the Registration Number (DO NOT	ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Trade	emark Application Number(s)		Registration Number(s)
		1,612,024	
Number of Prope	erties Enter the to	otal number of properties involved.	# [1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount fo	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	: Enclosed X	Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment by	deposit account or if additional fees	can be charged to the account.)	
		Deposit Account Number:	# 500288
	Authoriz	zation to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and Signature	gnature		
	is a true copy of the original doci	ef, the foregoing information is true and trument. Charges to deposit account are	
	ohn Christopher	a Lu all	August 31, 2000
Nam	ne of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

148703

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002147 FRAME: 0072

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF INTERIGENT LIFE CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes (the "Code"), the undersigned hereby submits the following Articles of Amendment to the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of Intelligent Life Corporation:

T.

The name of the corporation is Intelligent Life Corporation (the "Corporation").

IL

Article One of the Corporation's Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"ARTICLE I Name

The name of the Corporation is ilife.com, Inc.

Ш.

The foregoing amendment was duly adopted by the board of directors of the Corporation on November 5, 1999 without shareholder action. Shareholder action was not required.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned duly authorized officer of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment to Restated Articles of Incorporation on the 5 day of November, 1999

Intelligent Life Corporation

Bv:

William P. Anderson, III

President & Chief Executive Officer

565956

TOTAL P.04

TRADEMARK REEL: 002147 FRAME: 0073

RECORDED: 09/12/2000